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Sessions | Group: 2324-01-EKM359319-EIM3058-P1 P3K  \V/ All | All past | Months

# Date Time Type Description

Group: 2324-01- 196610221992032002; DR.
Wed 16 Aug 2023 3:45PM - 6:15PM EKM359319- HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si

EIM3058-P1 P3K

—_

Group: 2324-01- 196610221992032002; Dr.
2 Wed 23 Aug 2023 3:45PM - 6:15PM EKM359319- Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01- 196312031989122001; F.X

3 Wed 30 Aug 2023 5PM - 7PM EKM359319- PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
EIM3058-P1 P3k ~ M.Kom

Group: 2324-01- 196610221992032002; DR.
4  Wed 6 Sep 2023 3:45PM - 6:15PM EKM359319- HJ. ZUNAIDAH., S.E., M.SI

EIM3058-P1 P3K
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# Date

5 Wed 13 Sep 2023

6 Wed 20 Sep 2023

7 Wed 27 Sep 2023

8  Wed4 Oct 2023

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023

13  Wed 8 Nov 2023

®
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Time

3:45PM - 6:15PM

3:45PM - 6:15PM

3:45PM - 6PM

3:45PM - 6PM

3:45PM - 6PM

6:45PM - 8:45PM

5PM - 7PM

3:45PM - 6:15PM

3:45PM - 6:15PM

Administration

Attendance administration

L+ Settings

L Locally assigned roles

A® Permissions

2. Check permissions

Y Filters

Jump to...

Type

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Group: 2324-01-
EKM359319-
EIM3058-P1 P3K

Description

196610221992032002; Dr.
Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

196610221992032002; Dr.
Hj. Zunaidah., S.E., M.Si

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

196312031989122001; F.X
PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,
M.Kom

DR. M. ICHZAN HADJRI, M.M

DR. M. ICHZAN HADJRI, M.M
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